Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank



National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

0S

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

50474

84750

69955

115470

42772

66643

45631

50402

83772

157361

9635

17414

11493

20687

51826

89481

79265

135878

45306

66643

51541

53758

89290

157361

9968

17414

12047

20687



National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering and
Computational Mechanics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)

HS

ST

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

100738

24705

24762

61746

21675

31775

26452

866297

21970

24233

20661

171253

36321

100738

24705

24762

61746

21675

31775

26476

866297

21970

24233

20661

171253

36321



National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Engineering and
Computational Mechanics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering and
Computational Mechanics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering and
Computational Mechanics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

0S

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

23951

27554

32269

39306

43709

49936

88268

32603

61109

39593

53737

72099

67473

24531

27554

32269

39306

43709

49936

88268

32603

61109

40215

54616

72099

67473



National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

0S

(ON)

(ON)

oS

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

ST

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

84968

71617

50754

54652

59199

82559

284702

86915

85623

93314

79730

48332

84968

79695

53978

62195

59922

82559

284702

86915

85642

93314

79837

49080



National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

0OS

0S

(ON)

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only 71447
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 53889
Female-only 77997
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 57664

71447

54623

77997

57664
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