

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 2 Institute Type: National Institute of Technology Institute Name: National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur Academic Program: ALL Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50474	51826
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	84750	89481
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	69955	79265
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	115470	135878
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42772	45306
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66643	66643
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45631	51541
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	50402	53758
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83772	89290
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	157361	157361
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9635	9968
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17414	17414
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11493	12047
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20687	20687

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	100738	100738
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24705	24705
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	24762	24762
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61746	61746
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21675	21675
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31775	31775
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	26452	26476
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	866297	866297
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21970	21970
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24233	24233
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	20661	20661
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	171253	171253
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	36321	36321

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23951	24531
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27554	27554
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	32269	32269
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39306	39306
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43709	43709
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	49936	49936
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	88268	88268
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32603	32603
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61109	61109
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	39593	40215
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	53737	54616
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72099	72099
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	67473	67473

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	84968	84968
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	71617	79695
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50754	53978
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	54652	62195
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	59199	59922
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	82559	82559
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	284702	284702
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86915	86915
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	85623	85642
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	93314	93314
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	79730	79837
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48332	49080

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71447	71447
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	53889	54623
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	77997	77997
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	57664	57664

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





